
80.6245565

80.624 St. Gallenkappel–Rüeterswil–Walde SG

St. Gallenkappel, Schule
St. Gallenkappel, Holz
St. Gallenkappel, Lindenbächli
Rüeterswil, Käserei
Rüeterswil, Dorf
Walde SG, Widen
Walde SG, Dorf
Walde SG, Rütihalde
Walde SG, Oberricken Æ

ì
306
326
346
356
376
396
406
416

62401

"+

"+

297
307
327
347
357
377
397
407
417

62403
",

",

2911
3011
3211
3411
3511
3711
3911
4011
4111

62407
",

",

0112
0212
0412
0612
0712
0912
1112
1212
1412

62409
"+

"+

2013
2213
2413
2713
2813
3213
3413
3613
3813

62411
"-

"-

1915
2015
2215
2415
2515
2715
2915
3015
3115

62413
"-

"-

4915
5015
5215
5415
5515
5715
5915
0016
0116

62415
"-

"-

2916
3016
3216
3416
3516
3716
3916
4016
4116

62417
"-

"-

0117
0217
0417
0617
0717
0917
1117
1217
1417

62419
"-

"-

St. Gallenkappel, Schule
St. Gallenkappel, Holz
St. Gallenkappel, Lindenbächli
Rüeterswil, Käserei
Rüeterswil, Dorf
Walde SG, Widen
Walde SG, Dorf
Walde SG, Rütihalde
Walde SG, Oberricken Æ

0118
0218
0418
0618
0718
0918
1118

62421
"+

"+

Walde SG, Oberricken
Walde SG, Rütihalde
Walde SG, Dorf
Walde SG, Widen
Rüeterswil, Dorf
Rüeterswil, Käserei
St. Gallenkappel, Lindenbächli
St. Gallenkappel, Holz
St. Gallenkappel, Schule Æ

Ä
426
436
446
456
486
496
516
536
556

62402
"+

"+

427
437
447
457
487
497
517
537
557

62404
",

",

4211
4311
4411
4511
4811
4911
5111
5311
5511

62408
",

",

3912
4112
4212
4512
4812
4912
5112
5312
5512

62410
"+

"+

3913
4113
4213
4513
4813
4913
5113
5313
5513

62412
"-

"-

3215
3315
3415
3515
3815
3915
4115
4315
4515

62414
"-

"-

0216
0316
0416
0516
0816
0916
1116
1316
1516

62416
"-

"-

4216
4316
4416
4516
4816
4916
5116
5316
5516

62418
"-

"-

1517
1617
1817
1917
2117
2217
2517
2617
2817

62420
"-

"-

Walde SG, Oberricken
Walde SG, Rütihalde
Walde SG, Dorf
Walde SG, Widen
Rüeterswil, Dorf
Rüeterswil, Käserei
St. Gallenkappel, Lindenbächli
St. Gallenkappel, Holz
St. Gallenkappel, Schule Æ

1218
1318
1518
1618
1718
1918
2318

62422

"+

"+

Ì Nicht rollstuhlgängigâ 055 284 15 26

BBO, 8735 St. Gallenkappel
Betrieb:
Waespi-Reisen
â 055 284 15 26
www.eschenbach.ch

"+ R vom 22–31 Dez, 26–30 Jan, 7–
17 Apr, 6 Juli–7 Aug, 28 Sep–16 Okt
sowie 15 Mai

", R vom 15–19 Dez, 5–23 Jan, 2 Feb–
2 Apr, 20 Apr–3 Juli, 10 Aug–25
Sep, 19 Okt–11 Dez ohne 15 Mai

"- W ,X ,Z ,[ vom 15–19 Dez, 5–
23 Jan, 2 Feb–2 Apr, 20 Apr–3 Juli,
10 Aug–25 Sep, 19 Okt–11 Dez
ohne 15 Mai

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2015
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